2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Team Results

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5
RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o6* #7* TIME SPREAD
1 Timberline (Boise) 41 2 9 11 17 23 35 19:16.12 01:19
2 Kentridge 46 4 7 10 24 25 63 101 19:53.43 01:14
3 Skyline 59 5 6 19 27 34 45 091 19:49.79 01:26
4 Tahoma 149 38 40 52 57 58 65 86 20:58.34 00:59
5 Central Catholic 154 26 37 46 54 84 154 186 21:49.91 01:57
6 Juanita 199 32 59 62 80 82 21:11.66 01:46
7 Auburn Riverside 203 13 64 67 72 106 139 145 21:43.76 03:04
8 Camas 219 30 50 68 73 151 21:27.02 03:40
9 Kentlake 232 3 28 121 132 140 175 183 22:27.94 04:44
10 Newport (Bellevue) 245 53 66 76 97 104 105 113 21:50.33 01:17
11 Snohomish 270 61 74 77 89 149 21:58.94 02:15
12 Capital 314 43 69 122 177 192 23:13.66 06:51
13 Lindbergh 337 75 129 130 133 146 180 23:04.12 01:53
14 North Thurston 357 49 90 182 193 198 25:11.08 09:31
15 Washington 364 102 109 142 156 171 185 187 23:57.86 02:21
Kamiak 0 1 48 60 83 - -
West Valley (Yakima) 0 8 41 135 167 - -
Curtis 0 12 14 18 190 - -
Nw Christian (Lacey) 0 15 31 56 200 - -
Issaquah 0 16 20 22 33 - -
Central Kitsap 0 21 - -
Klahowya 0 29 112 119 - -
Steilacoom 0 36 143 163 - -
Wenatchee 0 39 70 98 120 - -
Tumwater 0 42 128 - -
Seattle Prep 0 44 96 166 - -
Kelso 0 47 173 - -
Ellensburg 0 51 94 118 - -
Kingston 0 71 116 188 - -
Eisenhower 0 55 - -
Olympia 0 78 107 - -
Highline 0 79 - -
Richland 0 81 - -
Ingraham 0 85 88 141 - -
Charles Wright Acader 0 93 - -

6‘53 9/16/2018 4:51PM
Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC RACING 2018 Page 1 of 11



2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Team Results

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5

RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o6* #7* TIME SPREAD
Bethel 0 95 123 178 - -
Sumner 0 99 147 174 - -
Gig Harbor 0 110 - -
Lakes 0 100 126 - -
Mt Si 0 111 176 199 202 - -
Hazen 0 114 115 150 - -
Puyallup 0 117 160 - -
R A Long 0 124 184 201 - -
Liberty (Issaquah) 0 127 197 - -
Orting 0 131 170 - -
Pope John Paul 2 0 137 - -
Auburn Mountainview 0 138 165 - -
Thomas Jefferson 0 161 196 - -
Bonney Lake 0 164 194 - -
Franklin Pierce 0 172 - -
White River 0 179 - -
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2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Team Breakdown

Timberline (Boise) Kentridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
1 MCDONALD, Brandon 10 18:25.00 3  ROURKE, Tony 10 18:34.70
7  SMITH, Jacob 10 18:52.10 6 HIGGS, Anders 10 18:43.60
9 NARUS, Konner 12 19:06.50 8  MANNING, Jared 10 18:53.60
11 FARNSWORTH, Colton 11 19:27.70 14 BAGGENSTOS, Timothy 10 19:46.10
13 VILLALOBOS, Issac 10 19:43.50 15 SCHLECHT, Aiden 10 19:48.50
22 SWANSTROM, Danny 11 20:01.90 39 MCCORMICK, John 10 21:20.00
60 MALLORY, Jordan 10 22:07.50
41 46
Skyline Tahoma
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
4 CHEN, Tyler 10 18:35.60 24  GUSTIN, Kolton 10 20:12.00
5 LEE, Brennon 10 18:38.00 25 ARCHIBALD, Adin 10 20:13.10
12 HONG, Daniel 10 19:28.00 31 HARMER, Tolkien 10 20:53.30
17 EDSON, Chase 10 19:51.70 34 SWARTZ, Devon 10 21:10.50
21 YOCUM, Quinn 10 20:01.60 35 EVANS, Tyler 10 21:11.00
27  LINEHAN, Finley 10 20:21.10 41 NOONAN, Jacob 10 21:21.10
58 MARENTETTE, Zachary 10 21:52.50 55 GUSTIN, Bryton 10 21:47.40
59 149
Central Catholic Juanita
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
16 GRAY, Christopher 10 19:49.50 20 MAURER, Bode 10 19:58.20
23  MAYKOWSKYJ-NORDEAN, He 10 20:09.70 36 NOLL, Morgan 10 21:13.40
28 MATSUMURA, Marcus 10 20:23.90 38 BARTOCCI, Robert 10 21:19.90
33 DUGAN, Finn 10 21:04.30 52 HACKER, Ryan 10 21:42.50
54 CAPPALONGA, Danny 12 21:46.80 53 CATON, Leo 10 21:44.30
80 WELDON, Miles 10 23:46.00
89 PILLSBURY, Alex 10 25:49.20
154 199
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2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Men's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Team Breakdown

Score
10
40
43
46
64
73
76

203

Score

18
67
71
74
83
87
232

Score
37
48
51
56
78

270

Auburn Riverside
Name

TANG, Gunnar
KISSNER, Josh
CHANDLER, Tommy
NGUYEN, Dong
KLIEWER, Max
HOLLOMAN, Lukas
MCGRAW, Nathan

Kentlake

Name

DOBKINS, Nick
ULRIGG, Colin
NIXON, Traton
RUNDQUIST, Noah
MUZZzY, Samuel
LINGO, Andrew
BORLAND, Trenton

Snohomish
Name

PATTEN, Dane
MCIVER, Marcus
WEEKS, Trevin
JOHNSON, Paul
LEMBKE, Parker

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time

10 19:10.40
10 21:21.00
10 21:22.60
10 21:26.60
10 22:14.70
10 23:03.50
10 23:27.50
Grade Time
12 18:29.90
10 19:52.60
10 22:35.10
10 22:45.30
10 23:13.80
10 24:45.10
10 25:33.80

Grade Time

10
10
10
10
10

21:19.50
21:32.40
21:40.10
21:48.60
23:34.10

Score
19
30
44
47
79

219

Score
32
42
50
59
62
63
66

245

Score
26
45
68
84
91

314

Ge:

RACING 2018

Camas

Name

ELLIS, Brady
KNOEPPEL, Tyler
JUTILA, Joshua
VAUGHAN, Travis
GREENWOOD, Nate

Newport (Bellevue)
Name

GRABSKI, Noah
KOZAKAI, Seiya
SHARON, Connor
CHEN., Justin

ORMISTON, James (Fraser)

SINGH, Miljot
MILLER, Thomas

Capital

Name

PIERSON, Joel
AITKEN, Brendan
GALLAGHER, Andrew
STEWART, Kenneth
FULTON, John

Grade
10
10
10
10
10

Grade
10
10
10
10

10
10

Grade
10
10
10
10
10

Time

19:57.40
20:50.60
21:22.70
21:27.10
23:37.30

Time

20:54.70
21:22.50
21:39.70
22:01.90
22:11.40
22:13.00
22:29.10

Time

20:14.20
21:23.10
22:38.10
24:47.50
27:05.40
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Page 4 of 11



2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Team Breakdown

Score
49
69
70
72
77
85

337

Score
61
65
75
81
82
88
90

364

Lindbergh

Name

DHANOA, Ekam
ERNEST, Kent
FRANCOIS, Max
TOKAREYV, Mikhall
GANI, Kean
RAMOS, Abner

Washington

Name
VALDOVINOS, Aaron
MANALANG, Miko
CRUZ, Manuel
PADILLA, Andrew
SANTIAGO, Jairo
RODRIGUEZ, Tone
RUIZ, Tino

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time

10 21:35.20
11 22:43.30
11 22:43.40
9 22:49.50
11 23:28.20
9 25:05.10
Grade Time
10 22:09.10
10 22:25.10
10 23:18.70
10 23:47.50
10 24:30.30
10 25:44.60
10 25:49.70

North Thurston

Score Name

357

Ge:

RACING 2018

29
57
86
92
93

CHENEY, Seth
LAWRENCE, Zach
MAYER, Zachary
AVERY, Shane
PACHECO, Gian

Grade
10
10
10
10
10

Time

20:46.40
21:51.20
25:11.10
27:49.00
30:17.70

9/16/2018 4:51 PM

Page 5 of 11



Men's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018

Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1210 GREER, lan Kamiak 10 18:24.20 00:00 05:55
2 1 3054 MCDONALD, Brandon Timberline (Boise) 10 18:25.00 00:01 05:56
3 2 1379 DOBKINS, Nick Kentlake 10 18:29.90 00:05 05:57
4 3 1436 ROURKE, Tony Kentridge 10 18:34.70 00:10 05:59
5 4 2540 CHEN, Tyler Skyline 10 18:35.60 00:11 05:59
6 5 2547 LEE, Brennon Skyline 10 18:38.00 00:14 06:00
7 6 1432 HIGGS, Anders Kentridge 10 18:43.60 00:19 06:02
8 3389 KOENIG, Will West Valley (Yakima) 10 18:49.40 00:25 06:04
9 7 3055 SMITH, Jacob Timberline (Boise) 10 18:52.10 00:28 06:04
10 8 1434 MANNING, Jared Kentridge 10 18:53.60 00:29 06:05
11 9 3074 NARUS, Konner Timberline (Boise) 10 19:06.50 00:42 06:09
12 642 SCOTT HURD, Xavier Curtis 10 19:09.70 00:45 06:10
13 10 59 TANG, Gunnar Auburn Riverside 10 19:10.40 00:46 06:10
14 639 BAUER, Tom Curtis 10 19:15.90 00:51 06:12
15 2029 CHASE, Anson Nw Christian (Lacey) 10 19:15.90 00:51 06:12
16 1143 SCHMIDT, Andrew Issaquah 10 19:22.10 00:58 06:14
17 11 3073 FARNSWORTH, Colton Timberline (Boise) 10 19:27.70 01:03 06:16
18 640 NUNES, John Curtis 10 19:28.00 01:04 06:16
19 12 2545 HONG, Daniel Skyline 10 19:28.00 01:04 06:16
20 1141 JORDAN, Trevor Issaquah 10 19:35.90 01:11 06:18
21 449 BAEZ, Erick Central Kitsap 10 19:37.10 01:13 06:19
22 1140 HAAS, Spencer Issaquah 10 19:38.80 01:14 06:19
23 13 3056 VILLALOBOS, Issac Timberline (Boise) 10 19:43.50 01:19 06:21
24 14 1429 BAGGENSTOS, Timothy Kentridge 10 19:46.10 01:22 06:22
25 15 1437 SCHLECHT, Aiden Kentridge 10 19:48.50 01:24 06:23
26 16 362 GRAY, Christopher Central Catholic 10 19:49.50 01:25 06:23
27 17 2542 EDSON, Chase Skyline 10 19:51.70 01:27 06:24
28 18 1377 ULRIGG, Colin Kentlake 10 19:52.60 01:28 06:24
29 1528 BECKER, Justin Klahowya 10 19:56.40 01:32 06:25
30 19 3821 ELLIS, Brady Camas 10 19:57.40 01:33 06:25
31 2033 YATES, Davis Nw Christian (Lacey) 10 19:57.50 01:33 06:25
32 20 1165 MAURER, Bode Juanita 10 19:58.20 01:34 06:26
33 1142 KUNDU, Aryan Issaquah 10 20:00.00 01:36 06:26
34 21 2557 YOCUM, Quinn Skyline 10 20:01.60 01:37 06:27
35 22 3076 SWANSTROM, Danny Timberline (Boise) 10 20:01.90 01:37 06:27
36 2758 WILCOX, lan Steilacoom 10 20:04.50 01:40 06:28

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC
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Men's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018

Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 23 364 MAYKOWSKYJ-NORDEAN, I Central Catholic 10 20:09.70 01:45 06:29
38 24 2919 GUSTIN, Kolton Tahoma 10 20:12.00 01:48 06:30
39 3293 APOLINAR, Juan Wenatchee 10 20:12.60 01:48 06:30
40 25 2911 ARCHIBALD, Adin Tahoma 10 20:13.10 01:49 06:30
41 3375 WILLIAMS, Logan West Valley (Yakima) 10 20:14.00 01:50 06:31
42 3122 SCHLECHT, Gabriel Tumwater 10 20:14.10 01:50 06:31
43 26 312 PIERSON, Joel Capital 10 20:14.20 01:50 06:31
44 2452 LEVINGER, Andrew Seattle Prep 10 20:19.10 01:55 06:32
45 27 2549 LINEHAN, Finley Skyline 10 20:21.10 01:57 06:33
46 28 363 MATSUMURA, Marcus Central Catholic 10 20:23.90 01:59 06:34
47 1287 TRAN, Sebastian Kelso 10 20:29.90 02:05 06:36
48 1212 ROWE, Mason Kamiak 10 20:33.40 02:09 06:37
49 29 2005 CHENEY, Seth North Thurston 10 20:46.40 02:22 06:41
50 30 3832 KNOEPPEL, Tyler Camas 10 20:50.60 02:26 06:43
51 727 SMITH, Corgan Ellensburg 10 20:50.70 02:26 06:43
52 31 2921 HARMER, Tolkien Tahoma 10 20:53.30 02:29 06:43
53 32 1880 GRABSKI, Noah Newport (Bellevue) 10 20:54.70 02:30 06:44
54 33 361 DUGAN, Finn Central Catholic 10 21:04.30 02:40 06:47
55 692 STEWART, Tyke Eisenhower 10 21:04.70 02:40 06:47
56 2030 CHRISOPE, Christopher Nw Christian (Lacey) 10 21:08.30 02:44 06:48
57 34 2927 SWARTZ, Devon Tahoma 10 21:10.50 02:46 06:49
58 35 2916 EVANS, Tyler Tahoma 10 21:11.00 02:47 06:49
59 36 1166 NOLL, Morgan Juanita 10 21:13.40 02:49 06:50
60 1213 SLOAN, Tyler Kamiak 10 21:16.40 02:52 06:51
61 37 2625 PATTEN, Dane Snohomish 10 21:19.50 02:55 06:52
62 38 1162 BARTOCCI, Robert Juanita 10 21:19.90 02:55 06:52
63 39 1435 MCCORMICK, John Kentridge 10 21:20.00 02:56 06:52
64 40 54  KISSNER, Josh Auburn Riverside 10 21:21.00 02:57 06:52
65 41 2925 NOONAN, Jacob Tahoma 10 21:21.10 02:57 06:52
66 42 1920 KOZAKAI, Seiya Newport (Bellevue) 10 21:22.50 02:58 06:53
67 43 51 CHANDLER, Tommy Auburn Riverside 10 21:22.60 02:58 06:53
68 44 3829 JUTILA, Joshua Camas 10 21:22.70 02:58 06:53
69 45 302 AITKEN, Brendan Capital 10 21:23.10 02:59 06:53
70 3296 MCBRIDE, Liam Wenatchee 10 21:24.50 03:00 06:53
71 1495 HEUER, Mason Kingston 10 21:26.20 03:02 06:54
72 46 57 NGUYEN, Dong Auburn Riverside 10 21:26.60 03:02 06:54

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC
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Men's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018

Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
73 47 3848 VAUGHAN, Travis Camas 10 21:27.10 03:03 06:54
74 48 2624 MCIVER, Marcus Snohomish 10 21:32.40 03:08 06:56
75 49 1719 DHANOA, Ekam Lindbergh 10 21:35.20 03:11 06:57
76 50 1926 SHARON, Connor Newport (Bellevue) 10 21:39.70 03:15 06:58
77 51 2626 WEEKS, Trevin Snohomish 10 21:40.10 03:16 06:58
78 2084 FRISK, Elijah Olympia 10 21:41.20 03:17 06:59
79 1015 JONES, Seth Highline 10 21:41.70 03:17 06:59
80 52 1164 HACKER, Ryan Juanita 10 21:42.50 03:18 06:59
81 2329 ESSENCY, Cole Richland 10 21:43.30 03:19 06:59
82 53 1163 CATON, Leo Juanita 10 21:44.30 03:20 07:00
83 1207 BLACKSMITH, Cole Kamiak 10 21:46.00 03:22 07:00
84 54 368 CAPPALONGA, Danny Central Catholic 10 21:46.80 03:22 07:01
85 1071 BUNDY, Samuel Ingraham 10 21:47.10 03:23 07:01
86 55 2918 GUSTIN, Bryton Tahoma 10 21:47.40 03:23 07:01
87 2914 CONLEY, Shane Tahoma 10 21:47.40 03:23 07:01
88 1072 RITTER, Graham Ingraham 10 21:47.70 03:23 07:01
89 56 2622 JOHNSON, Paul Snohomish 10 21:48.60 03:24 07:01
90 57 2006 LAWRENCE, Zach North Thurston 10 21:51.20 03:27 07:02
91 58 2551 MARENTETTE, Zachary Skyline 10 21:52.50 03:28 07:02
92 2923 MAZZIOTTI, Nicolas Tahoma 10 21:54.60 03:30 07:03
93 600 ARCHULETA, Carter Charles Wright Acade 10 21:58.50 03:34 07:04
94 736  WISE, Aiden Ellensburg 10 22:00.20 03:36 07:05
95 175 WILLIAMS, Porter Bethel 10 22:00.50 03:36 07:05
96 2453 RUSSELL, Nate Seattle Prep 10 22:00.50 03:36 07:05
97 59 1917 CHEN.,, Justin Newport (Bellevue) 10 22:01.90 03:37 07:05
98 3297 TRIM, Tyler Wenatchee 10 22:03.10 03:39 07:06
99 2803 BOLIEU, Ryan Sumner 10 22:06.20 03:42 07:07
100 1576 WHITE, Benjamin Lakes 10 22:06.50 03:42 07:07
101 60 1433 MALLORY, Jordan Kentridge 10 22:07.50 03:43 07:07
102 61 3249 VALDOVINOS, Aaron Washington 10 22:09.10 03:45 07:08
103 2538 ALEXANDER, Sean Skyline 10 22:09.20 03:45 07:08
104 62 1924 ORMISTON, James (Fraser) Newport (Bellevue) 10 22:11.40 03:47 07:09
105 63 1927 SINGH, Miljot Newport (Bellevue) 10 22:13.00 03:49 07:09
106 64 55  KLIEWER, Max Auburn Riverside 10 22:14.70 03:50 07:10
107 2083 BAMBA, Brenden Olympia 10 22:15.90 03:51 07:10
108 2917 GIRARD, Justin Tahoma 10 22:21.10 03:57 07:12

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC
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Men's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018

Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
109 65 3233 MANALANG, Miko Washington 10 22:25.10 04:01 07:13
110 901 STANDIFER, Zack Gig Harbor 10 22:25.30 04:01 07:13
111 1827 DYSHLEVICH, Ivan Mt Si 10 22:28.30 04:04 07:14
112 1531 NEEDHAM, Max Klahowya 10 22:28.70 04:04 07:14
113 66 1922 MILLER, Thomas Newport (Bellevue) 10 22:29.10 04:05 07:14
114 986 SARGENT, Andrew Hazen 10 22:30.20 04:06 07:15
115 985 ROCHA, Kevin Hazen 10 22:30.90 04:06 07:15
116 1497 LANNING, Tyler Kingston 10 22:31.30 04:07 07:15
117 2277 SMITH, Zach Puyallup 10 22:31.60 04:07 07:15
118 734  HOLT, Tristin Ellensburg 10 22:31.90 04:07 07:15
119 1530 JOHNSON, Connor Klahowya 10 22:32.90 04:08 07:15
120 3294 DEPUE, Evan Wenatchee 10 22:33.00 04:09 07:15
121 67 1375 NIXON, Traton Kentlake 10 22:35.10 04:11 07:16
122 68 309 GALLAGHER, Andrew Capital 10 22:38.10 04:14 07:17
123 173 GAGNE, Tyler Bethel 10 22:38.40 04:14 07:17
124 2294 GENERO, James R A Long 10 22:39.90 04:15 07:18
125 1430 GAMBLE, Trevor Kentridge 10 22:40.00 04:16 07:18
126 1575 GUTIERREZ, Pablo Lakes 10 22:41.60 04:17 07:18
127 1651 VU, Philip Liberty (Issaquah) 10 22:41.70 04:17 07:18
128 3121 CRAWEFORD, Sam Tumwater 10 22:42.50 04:18 07:19
129 69 1720 ERNEST, Kent Lindbergh 10 22:43.30 04:19 07:19
130 70 1721 FRANCOIS, Max Lindbergh 10 22:43.40 04:19 07:19
131 2139 CROWE, Casey Orting 10 22:44.30 04:20 07:19
132 71 1376 RUNDQUIST, Noah Kentlake 10 22:45.30 04:21 07:19
133 72 1727 TOKAREV, Mikhail Lindbergh 10 22:49.50 04:25 07:21
134 1918 JIANG, Andy Newport (Bellevue) 10 22:51.50 04:27 07:21
135 3373 CARLSON, Zachary West Valley (Yakima) 10 22:55.40 04:31 07:23
136 2913 BRANNON, Thomas Tahoma 10 22:55.50 04:31 07:23
137 2209 BRAUN, Joshua Pope John Paul 2 10 22:58.00 04:34 07:24
138 17 ROGERS, Ethan Auburn Mountainvie 10 22:59.80 04:35 07:24
139 73 53  HOLLOMAN, Lukas Auburn Riverside 10 23:03.50 04:39 07:25
140 74 1374 MUZZY, Samuel Kentlake 10 23:13.80 04:49 07:29
141 1561 WHITTEN, Laurence Ingraham 10 23:16.80 04:52 07:30
142 75 3224 CRUZ, Manuel Washington 10 23:18.70 04:54 07:30
143 2764 SNEDECOR, Jace Steilacoom 10 23:21.20 04:57 07:31
144 2539 BLODGGETT, Joshua Skyline 10 23:25.40 05:01 07:32

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC
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Men's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018

Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
145 76 56 MCGRAW, Nathan Auburn Riverside 10 23:27.50 05:03 07:33
146 77 1722 GANI, Kean Lindbergh 10 23:28.20 05:04 07:33
147 2808 INGLIN, Garrett Sumner 10 23:32.50 05:08 07:35
148 52  HEREDIA, Bryan Auburn Riverside 10 23:33.30 05:09 07:35
149 78 2623 LEMBKE, Parker Snohomish 10 23:34.10 05:10 07:35
150 987 TRAN, Tyler Hazen 10 23:34.40 05:10 07:35
151 79 3825 GREENWOOD, Nate Camas 10 23:37.30 05:13 07:36
152 61  WINTER, Logan Auburn Riverside 10 23:38.90 05:14 07:37
153 2926 SMEDES, Gabe Tahoma 10 23:42.30 05:18 07:38
154 80 367 WELDON, Miles Central Catholic 10 23:46.00 05:22 07:39
155 58 RAMIREZ-MORENO, Ricardc Auburn Riverside 10 23:46.80 05:22 07:39
156 81 3238 PADILLA, Andrew Washington 10 23:47.50 05:23 07:39
157 1928 ZHENG, Alex Newport (Bellevue) 10 23:4850 05:24  07:40
158 1925 O0U, Carson Newport (Bellevue) 10 23:51.10 05:27 07:41
159 2915 DEOL, Taran Tahoma 10 23:53.20 05:29 07:41
160 2278 WOODARD, Sam Puyallup 10 23:53.70 05:29 07:41
161 3009 BUI, Larry Thomas Jefferson 10 23:58.50 05:34 07:43
162 2920 HANSON, Kyle Tahoma 10 24:00.70 05:36 07:44
163 2763 SCHENK, Karl Steilacoom 10 24:05.00 05:41 07:45
164 225 WEDDLE, Braydon Bonney Lake 10 24:10.10 05:46 07:47
165 18 WARD, Ryan Auburn Mountainvie 10 24:11.90 05:47 07:47
166 2455 TINDER, Kai Seattle Prep 10 24:21.00 05:57 07:50
167 3374 CRUZ, Mateo West Valley (Yakima) 10 24:24.10 06:00 07:51
168 1438 SMITH, Nathaniel Kentridge 10 24:27.20 06:03 07:52
169 1923 MIRZA, Zaki (Zack) Newport (Bellevue) 10 24:29.40 06:05 07:53
170 2137 BILLS, Degan Orting 10 24:29.50 06:05 07:53
171 82 3245 SANTIAGO, Jairo Washington 10 24:30.30 06:06 07:53
172 853 ARMIGER, Cody Franklin Pierce 10 24:36.50 06:12 07:55
173 1307 SMITH, Philip Kelso 10 24:37.10 06:13 07:55
174 2802 ANDRADE, Andrew Sumner 10 24:38.20 06:14 07:56
175 83 1372 LINGO, Andrew Kentlake 10 24:45.10 06:21 07:58
176 1829 MCLAUGHLIN, Sullivan Mt Si 10 24:47.30 06:23 07:59
177 84 317 STEWART, Kenneth Capital 10 24:47.50 06:23 07:59
178 174 THOMPSON, Zachary Bethel 10 24:50.30 06:26 08:00
179 3451 ROBINSON, Jackson White River 10 25:04.10 06:40 08:04
180 85 1725 RAMOS, Abner Lindbergh 10 25:05.10 06:41 08:04

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC
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Men's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018

Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
181 1431 GATES, Jack Kentridge 10 25:06.20 06:42 08:05
182 86 2007 MAVYER, Zachary North Thurston 10 25:11.10 06:47 08:06
183 87 1369 BORLAND, Trenton Kentlake 10 25:33.80 07:09 08:14
184 2293 FLOOD, Todd R A Long 10 25:42.80 07:18 08:17
185 88 3242 RODRIGUEZ, Tone Washington 10 25:44.60 07:20 08:17
186 89 365 PILLSBURY, Alex Central Catholic 10 25:49.20 07:25 08:19
187 90 3244 RUIZ, Tino Washington 10 25:49.70 07:25 08:19
188 1500 TAFIL, Skyler Kingston 10 26:09.10 07:45 08:25
189 60 TURNER, Dalton Auburn Riverside 10 26:38.20 08:14 08:34
190 641 PHAM, Alex Curtis 10 26:40.00 08:16 08:35
191 3241 PALMER, Ryan Washington 10 26:48.50 08:24 08:38
192 91 308 FULTON, John Capital 10 27:05.40 08:41 08:43
193 92 2004 AVERY, Shane North Thurston 10 27:49.00 09:25 08:57
194 224 KAYLOR, Austin Bonney Lake 10 28:31.40 10:07 09:11
195 2924 MCKINNEY, Brady Tahoma 10 28:36.60 10:12 09:13
196 3019 SINGH, Mantak Thomas Jefferson 10 29:13.60 10:49 09:24
197 1649 LINDSAY, Matthew Liberty (Issaquah) 10 29:20.60 10:56 09:27
198 93 2008 PACHECO, Gian North Thurston 10 30:17.70 11:53 09:45
199 1830 TRIEZENBERG, Ryer Mt Si 10 33:06.60 14:42 10:39
200 2032 WOOD, Colin Nw Christian (Lacey) 10 34:27.30 16:03 11:05
201 2295 JONES, Sam R A lLong 10 35:07.40 16:43 11:18
202 1825 ALBERT, Michael Mt Si 10 37:43.90 19:19 12:09
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